PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17030
Revised: 08-26-20
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s LED Omnidirectional A-Line lamp replicate true A19
incandescents that produces even light in all directions. They
are suited to a wide variety of residential and commercial
applications, pendants, wall sconces and table and floor
lamps.
FEATURES:
•	 9 Watts (60W Equivalent, 800 Lumens)
•	 11 Watts (75W Equivalent, 1100 Lumens)
•	 15 Watts (100W Equivalent, 1600 Lumens)
•	 25,000 hour life (L70 standards)
•	 CCT: 2700K & 3000K Standard (4000K & 5000K, special
	 order only. Please call MaxLite for more information.)
•	 CRI: ≥ 80
•	 Non-Dimmable
•	 Saves more than 84 percent on energy
•	 Power factor: ≥0.6
•	 Standard E26 base
•	 ENERGY STAR certified
•	 Mercury-free
•	 RoHS Compliant
•	 5 year standard warranty
APPLICATIONS
•	 Table and floor lamps
•	 Sconces
•	 Approved for use in totally enclosed fixtures or recessed
•	 lighting
•	 Suitable for use in damp locations
NOTES:
1.	 3000K models are available in 9W & 15W only
LED OMNIDIRECTIONAL
A-LAMP
A19 NON-DIM SERIES GEN 3
9W & 11W
15W
ORDERING:
FAMILY BASE DIMMABILITY CCT
E9A19=
E11A19=
E15A19=
Enclosed 9 watts, A19
Enclosed 11 watts, A19
Enclosed 15 watts, A19
(OMIT)= E26 ND= Non-Dimmable 27/G3=
30/G3=
2700K Gen 3
3000K Gen #
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2) Typical order example: E9A19ND30/G3
4.25”
4.55”
2.36”
2.36”
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference.
(2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
WARRANTY:
 5-year standard warranty
(further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
ELA
Highlight
ELA
Highlight
ELA
Highlight
ELA
Highlight
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
LED OMNIDIRECTIONAL A-LAMP
A19 NON-DIM SERIES GEN 3
Page: 2 of 2
MAX17030
Revised: 08-26-20
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDER
CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY
STAR
INPUT
WATTAGE
EQUIVALENT
WATTAGE
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(lm/W) CRI CCT (K) DIMENSIONS
(D” x MOL”)
E26 Base
14099661 E9A19ND27/G3 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2700K
2.36” x 4.25”
14099663 E9A19ND30/G3 9 60W Inc. 800 89 83 3000K
14099662 E9A19ND27/G3/4P 9 60W Inc 800 89 82 2700k
14099664 E11A19ND27/G3 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 84 2700K
14099666 E15A19ND27/G3 15 100W Inc. 1600 106 84 2700K
2.36” x 4.55”
14099668 E15A19ND30/G3 15 100W Inc. 1600 106 84 3000K
ENERGY STAR certified
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption 9W 11W 15W
Lumens Delivered 800 1,100 1,600
Efficacy (lm/w) 89 100 106
CRI ≥ 82
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K, 3000K 2700K 2700K, 3000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 25,000 Hours
Dimmable No
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.6
Input Voltage 120V
PHYSICAL
Base Type E26
Operating Temperature -4°F - 104°F
CERTIFICATION
Environment Dry, Damp
Warranty 5 year standard warranty
9A19NDxx/G3 11A19NDxx/G3 15A19NDxx/G3
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
ORDERING: